Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

Landesmeisterschaft 2022

Unterhebelrepetierer

ST1.1.6.10 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Herren |

Pl

1.
2.
3.

ST1

Name

Zwanzig, Markus
Schubert, Stephan
Tschiedel, Sebastian

. Name

1. Woétzel, Sylvia

ST1

-

PN WN =

. Name
. Brettschneider, Ralf
. Fechner, Lutz

. Name

. Homolka, Dirk

. Miel3eler, Sascha
. Ungar, Steffen

. Sterl, Mario

Name

. Zipf, Eugen

. Kapser, Dietmar
. Urban, Roland

. Braune, Harald

Hofmann, E.-Peter

. Klein, Udo
. Rosendahl, Volkmar
. Schnelle, Jirgen

.1.6.11 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Damen |

.1.6.12 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Herren Il

.1.6.14 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Herren Il

.1.6.16 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Herren IV

1.56.10 Unterhebelrepetierer KK 50m, Herren |
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Name

. Schubert, Stephan

. Tschiedel, Sebastian
. Zwanzig, Markus
Strauf’, Marcel
Prose, Arne

. Staudte, Romy

Verein S1 S2 S3
SGi Lobejln 5 4 4
SGi Dessau 3 5 3
SGi Flamingrand 3 1 3
Verein S1 S2 S3
SGi Lobejun 5 4 2
Verein S1 S2 S3
SGi Lobejln 3 4 4
SGi Seyda 3 3 2
Verein S1 S2 S3
SGi Jessen 3 3 4
SGi Dessau 3 0 2
SGi Dessau 2 0 1
SGi Dessau 0 0 O
Verein S1 S2 S3
SGi Lobejun 3 4 3
SGi Lobejln 5 3 5
SV Goélzau 3 3 4
SGi Dessau 3 3 4
SGi Lobejun 5 3 1
SGi Dessau 1 2 2
SV Moéringen 1 2 3
SGi Dessau 2 2 3
Verein S1
SGi Dessau 86
SGi Flamingrand 77
SGi Lébejun 78
SGi Lébejun 79
SGi Werben 71
SV Halle-Neustadt 0
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ges. Bemerkung
33
27
16

ges. Bemerkung
23

ges. Bemerkung
34
15

ges. Bemerkung
31
20
14
0

ges. Bemerkung
30
30
27
24
21
17
17
13

ges. Bemerkung

342
339
323
311
301

0



1.56.12 Unterhebelrepetierer KK 50m, Herren Il
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ST1.1.8.10 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 50m, Herren |

Name
. Kapser, Dietmar
. Muller, Steffen
. Homolka, Dirk
. Zipf, Eugen
Urban, Roland
. Braune, Harald
. Brettschneider, Ralf
. Jackel, Reinhard
. Thirmann, Sabine Anja
. Klein, Udo
. Fechner, Lutz
. Wétzel, Sylvia
. Hellmann, Peter
. Rosendahl, Volkmar
. Ungar, Steffen
. Schnelle, Jurgen
. Cyris, Oliver
. Odparlik, Torsten
. Schultz, Thomas
. Vogel, Sabine
. Miel3eler, Sascha
. Sterl, Mario
. Wendt, Eberhardt

. Wendt, Sabine

Name
. Zwanzig, Markus
. Stark, Guido
. Schubert, Stephan
. Tschiedel, Sebastian
. Christ, Wolfgang
. Scholz, Robin
. Prose, Arne
. Brettschneider, Ralf
. Glaser, Tom

.a. Cyris, Max
.a. Reimann, Phillip
.a. Schneider, Mario
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1. Staudte, Romy
2. Wendt, Sabine
3. Christ, Nadine

Name

. Homolka, Dirk

. Cyris, Oliver

. Muller, Steffen

. Wagner, Frank
Ungar, Steffen

. Miel3eler, Sascha
. Odparlik, Torsten
. Sterl, Mario

Verein

SGi Lobejln

SV Halle-Neustadt
SGi Jessen

SGi Lobejln

SV Goélzau

SGi Dessau

SGi Lobejln

SGi Lobejin

SGi Lébejun

SGi Dessau

SGi Seyda

SGi Lébejin
Magdeburger SGi
SV Méringen

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SGi Werben

SV Halle-Neustadt
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt

Verein

SGi Lobejlin

SGi Lobejin

SGi Dessau

SGi Flamingrand
SV Halle-Neustadt
SGI Raguhn

SGi Werben

SGi Lobejin

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt

.1.8.11 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 50m, Damen |

Verein

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt

.1.8.14 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 50m, Herren lll

Verein

SGi Jessen

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SV Halle-Neustadt
SGi Dessau

S$1
80
89
7
74
64
76
78
60
66

S1
78
54
17

S$1
59
70
78
60
60
42

0

S2
84
75
78
81
78
83
74
62
55

S2
79
69
19

S2
75
70
79
67
60
67
50
0

S3
80
55
17

S3
89
80
64
67
67
76
57
0

S4
94
88
87
84
89
78
72
81
75

S4
74
59
11

S4
90
87
79
79
85
70
64
0

ges. Bemerkung
353
345
345
343
341
339
334
326
312
310
310
304
302
290
288
287
279
279
257
229
22 Sp0O 0.8.1.1

ges. Bemerkung
342
337
326
325
317
303
303
284
278
0
0
0

ges. Bemerkung
311

237 SpO 0.11.4.1
64

ges. Bemerkung
313
307
300
273
272
255
237



ST1.1.8.16 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 50m, Herren IV

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3
1. Jackel, Reinhard SGi Lébejun 86 81 83
2. Stoye, Hans-Joachim SV Diana Bitterfeld 82 79 92
3. Braune, Harald SGi Dessau 83 83 80
4. Weber, Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld 78 72 68
5. Hellmann, Peter Magdeburger SGi 64 74 74
6. Hofmann, E.-Peter SGi Lébejun 65 73 66
7. Klein, Udo SGi Dessau 72 66 70
8. Konig, UIf SGi Lobejin 67 67 70
9. Schnelle, Jurgen SGi Dessau 58 45 70

10. Hennig, Rudiger SV Diana Bitterfeld 56 59 52

11. Rosendahl, Volkmar SV Méringen 49 45 64

12. Richter, Peter SV Diana Bitterfeld 45 44 49

13. Schultz, Thomas SGi Werben 41 48 38

14. Wendt, Eberhardt SV Halle-Neustadt 38 38 44

n.a. Blume, Rainer SV Halle-Neustadt 0O 0 O

n.a. Saalmann, Gerhard SV Halle-Neustadt 0O 0 O

ST1.1.9.10 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 100m, Herren |

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3
1. Homolka, Dirk SGi Jessen 67 59 74
2. Zwanzig, Markus SGi Lébejun 42 70 59
3. Tschiedel, Sebastian SGi Flamingrand 63 34 35

Mannschaftswertung
ST1.1.6.10 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft
1. SGi Dessau

Schiitzen
Schubert, S. (27); MielReler, S. (20); Ungar, S. (14)

ST1.1.6.12 KK Unterhebelrep. 25m Klappscheibe, Herren Il

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. SGi Lébejun Brettschneider, R. (34); Zipf, E. (30); Kapser, D. (30)
2. SGi Dessau Braune, H. (24); Klein, U. (17); Schnelle, J. (13)

1.56.10 Unterhebelrepetierer KK 50m, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen

1. SGi Lobejun Kapser, D. (353); Zipf, E. (343); Brettschneider, R. (334)
2. SGi Lébejin 2 Jackel, R. (326); Zwanzig, M. (323); Straul3, M. (311)

3. SGi Dessau 2 Braune, H. (339); Klein, U. (310); Schnelle, J. (287)

4. SV Halle-Neustadt Muiller, S. (345); Cyris, O. (279); Odparlik, T. (279)

5. SGi Dessau Schubert, S. (342); Ungar, S. (288); Mieleler, S. (22)

ST1.1.8.10 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 50m, Herren |
Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen

1. SGi Lobejun

2. SGi Dessau

3. SV Halle-Neustadt

Schubert, S. (326); Ungar, S. (272); MieReler, S. (255)
Staudte, R. (311); Wendt, S. (237); Christ, N. (64)

ST1.1.8.14 Unterhebelrepetierer ZF 50m, Herren Il

Schiitzen

Jackel, R. (337); Hofmann, E. (293); Konig, U. (278)
Cyris, O. (307); Miller, S. (300); Odparlik, T. (237)
Stoye, H. (332); Hennig, R. (226); Richter, P. (211)

. Mannschaft
. SGi Lobejiin
. SV Halle-Neustadt
. SV Diana Bitterfeld

w9

S4
87
79

88
82
89
78
74
65

67
73
74
62

S4
83
75
51

Zwanzig, M. (342); Stark, G. (337); Brettschneider, R. (284)

ges.
337
332
315
306
294
293
286
278
238
226
225
211
201
182
0

0

ges.
283
246
183

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

ges. Bemerkung
61

ges. Bemerkung
94
54

ges. Bemerkung
1030

960

936

903

652

ges. Bemerkung
963
853
612

ges. Bemerkung
908
844
769



